

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3995/2020
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14-10-2019
in MS No. 2452/1997 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At
Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

HARI KANT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF REVENUE, U.P., LUCKNOW & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 25771/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT IA No. 25773/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. IA
No.152881/2021 - STAY APPLICATION)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 3933/2020 (XI)

(IA No. 25255/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. IA No. 152867/2021
- STAY APPLICATION)

SLP(C) No. 3984/2020 (XI)

IA No. 25723/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT IA No. 25725/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. IA
No.152885/2021 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 04-03-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amrendra Kumar Mehta, AOR
Mr. Nishikant Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Daem, Adv.
Ms. Gunjan Kumari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, AOR
Mr. Wrick Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ram Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Narayan Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29.03.2022.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)